SPECIFICATIONS
45
FEATURES
DESCRIPTION
4025
14 dBi GAIN
915MHz BAND 10 ELEMENT HEAVY DUTY YAGI
· Rugged and Weatherproof

4035 Bulkhead Surge Protector Type N Female to Type N Female QTY _____
4073 Two Antenna Coupler, Transmit and Receive, 2-Port 900 MHz QTY _____
4051 Receive Only, 2 to 4 Antenna Coupler 4-Port 900 MHz QTY _____
4062 50 Ohm Termination, For Unused Ports On P/N 4051,4061 QTY _____
4025 16dBi Gain, 10 Element, Heavy Duty Yagi Antenna QTY _____
4025
For more accessories, see the ACCESSORIES section of this catalog (Page 51).
For more cables, see the ACCESSORIES section of this catalog (Page 52).
RP = Reverse Polarity
CPT2 2 Ft WBC195 Cable w/ RP-SMA Male & Type N Male Connector QTY _____
CPT6 6 Ft WBC195 Cable w/ RP-SMA Male & Type N Male Connector QTY _____
CPT10 10 Ft WBC195 Cable w/ RP-SMA Male & Type N Male Connector QTY _____
CPT-X Custom length WBC195 Cable w/ RP-SMA Male & Type N Male Connector
Specify length from 12 inches to 120 Inches Length _____ Inches QTY _____
C195NM-NM-2 2 Ft WBC195 Cable w/ Type N Male & Type N Male Connector QTY _____
C400NM-NF-10 10 Ft WBC400 Cable w/ Type N Male & Type N Female Connector QTY _____
C400NM-NF-20 20 Ft WBC400 Cable w/ Type N Male & Type N Female Connector QTY _____
C400NM-NF-30 30 Ft WBC400 Cable w/ Type N Male & Type N Female Connector QTY _____
C400NM-NF-40 40 Ft WBC400 Cable w/ Type N Male & Type N Female Connector QTY _____
C400NM-NF-50 50 Ft WBC400 Cable w/ Type N Male & Type N Female Connector QTY _____
C400NM-NF-75 75 Ft WBC400 Cable w/ Type N Male & Type N Female Connector QTY _____
C400NM-NF-100 100 Ft WBC400 Cable w/ Type N Male & Type N Female Connector QTY _____
C400NM-NM-10 10 Ft WBC400 Cable w/ Type N Male & Type N Male Connector QTY _____
C400NM-NM-20 20 Ft WBC400 Cable w/ Type N Male & Type N Male Connector QTY _____
C400NM-NM-30 30 Ft WBC400 Cable w/ Type N Male & Type N Male Connector QTY _____
C400NM-NM-40 40 Ft WBC400 Cable w/ Type N Male & Type N Male Connector QTY _____
C400NM-NM-50 50 Ft WBC400 Cable w/ Type N Male & Type N Male Connector QTY _____
C400NM-NM-75 75 Ft WBC400 Cable w/ Type N Male & Type N Male Connector QTY _____
C400NM-NM-100 100 Ft WBC400 Cable w/ Type N Male & Type N Male Connector QTY _____